
Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 22 fencers) page 1/1

ranking number name and first name country flag

1 BEGONIS Astijus
1 BULDA Igor
1 CIKANAVICIUS Luka
1 GASCIAUSKAS Kaju
1 GAUDIESIUS Lukas
1 GAVRINAS Dominyk
1 Jasiulevicius Dzsantin
1 KRIAUCIUNAS Mant
1 KUNIGONIS Orestas
1 LAZUTKA Klementas
1 MALAKAUSKAS Ste
1 MEDISAUSKAS Mata
1 PALCINSKAS Algirda
1 POCIUS Arturas
1 RADZEVICIUS Ignas
1 RAUKTYS Rytis
1 SALYS Jonas
1 SAVICKIS Ervinas
1 SIMKEVICIUS Benas
1 SIPAVICIUS Mindaug
1 SOSNA Daniel
1 UGIANSKAS Zygima
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Overall number of participants: 22
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 0
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Formula of the competition
page 1/1

22 fencers

1 poules: round

22 fencers
4 poules (2 poules of 6, 2 poules of 5)
Separation by : countries
17 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 17 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1 page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

MALAKAUSKAS Stepo  3  V  V  1  4 0.400 -4 18 4
POCIUS Arturas  V  2  V  4  1 0.400 -3 17 3
CIKANAVICIUS Lukas  4  V  4  1  1 0.200 -7 15 5
UGIANSKAS Zygimant  3  2  V  0  1 0.200 -13 11 6
MEDISAUSKAS Matas  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
Jasiulevicius Dzsantin  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 10 22 2

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

GASCIAUSKAS Kajus  1  2  2  0 0.000 -15 5 5
SIMKEVICIUS Benas  V  V  4  4 0.500 4 18 3
RADZEVICIUS Ignas  V  3  3  2 0.250 -4 13 4
SAVICKIS Ervinas  V  V  V  2 0.750 3 17 2
SOSNA Daniel  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

SALYS Jonas  4  3  V  4 0.250 -2 16 4
KUNIGONIS Orestas  V  1 V4  V 0.750 1 15 2
SIPAVICIUS Mindaugas  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
BULDA Igor  3  2  4  1 0.000 -9 10 5
GAVRINAS Dominykas  V  3  1  V 0.500 -1 14 3

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

GAUDIESIUS Lukas  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 25 1
PALCINSKAS Algirdas  0  0  0  V  4 0.200 -11 9 5
LAZUTKA Klementas  1  V  3  V  1 0.400 -1 15 4
RAUKTYS Rytis  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 13 21 2
BEGONIS Astijus  0  0  1  0  3 0.000 -20 4 6
KRIAUCIUNAS Mantas  0  V  V  0 V4 0.600 -4 14 3
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 22 fencers) page 1/1

rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 GAUDIESIUS Luka 1.000 23 25 qualifier
2 MEDISAUSKAS M 1.000 17 25 qualifier
3 SOSNA Daniel 1.000 12 20 qualifier
4 SIPAVICIUS Minda 1.000 11 20 qualifier
5 RAUKTYS Rytis 0.800 13 21 qualifier
6 Jasiulevicius Dzsanti 0.800 10 22 qualifier
7 SAVICKIS Ervinas 0.750 3 17 qualifier
8 KUNIGONIS Oresta 0.750 1 15 qualifier
9 KRIAUCIUNAS Ma 0.600 -4 14 qualifier

10 SIMKEVICIUS Ben 0.500 4 18 qualifier
11 GAVRINAS Domin 0.500 -1 14 qualifier
12 LAZUTKA Klement 0.400 -1 15 qualifier
13 POCIUS Arturas 0.400 -3 17 qualifier
14 MALAKAUSKAS S 0.400 -4 18 qualifier
15 SALYS Jonas 0.250 -2 16 qualifier
16 RADZEVICIUS Ign 0.250 -4 13 qualifier
17 CIKANAVICIUS L 0.200 -7 15 qualifier
18 PALCINSKAS Algi 0.200 -11 9 eliminated
19 UGIANSKAS Zygi 0.200 -13 11 eliminated
20 BULDA Igor 0.000 -9 10 eliminated
21 GASCIAUSKAS Ka 0.000 -15 5 eliminated
22 BEGONIS Astijus 0.000 -20 4 eliminated
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 17 fencers) page 1/1

rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 GAUDIESIUS Luka 1.000 23 25 qualifier
2 MEDISAUSKAS M 1.000 17 25 qualifier
3 SOSNA Daniel 1.000 12 20 qualifier
4 SIPAVICIUS Minda 1.000 11 20 qualifier
5 RAUKTYS Rytis 0.800 13 21 qualifier
6 Jasiulevicius Dzsanti 0.800 10 22 qualifier
7 SAVICKIS Ervinas 0.750 3 17 qualifier
8 KUNIGONIS Oresta 0.750 1 15 qualifier
9 KRIAUCIUNAS Ma 0.600 -4 14 qualifier

10 SIMKEVICIUS Ben 0.500 4 18 qualifier
11 GAVRINAS Domin 0.500 -1 14 qualifier
12 LAZUTKA Klement 0.400 -1 15 qualifier
13 POCIUS Arturas 0.400 -3 17 qualifier
14 MALAKAUSKAS S 0.400 -4 18 qualifier
15 SALYS Jonas 0.250 -2 16 qualifier
16 RADZEVICIUS Ign 0.250 -4 13 qualifier
17 CIKANAVICIUS L 0.200 -7 15 qualifier
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1 GAUDIESIUS Lukas

Tableau of 16

16 RADZEVICIUS Ignas 15/8

9 KRIAUCIUNAS Mant

8 KUNIGONIS Orestas 15/9

5 RAUKTYS Rytis

12 LAZUTKA Klementas 15/8

13 POCIUS Arturas

4 SIPAVICIUS Mindau 15/5

3 SOSNA Daniel

14 MALAKAUSKAS Ste 15/2

11 GAVRINAS Dominyk

6 Jasiulevicius Dzsantin 15/5

7 SAVICKIS Ervinas

10 SIMKEVICIUS Benas 15/8

15 SALYS Jonas

2 MEDISAUSKAS Mat 15/10

GAUDIESIUS Lukas

Tableau of 8

KRIAUCIUNAS Mant
15/7

RAUKTYS Rytis

SIPAVICIUS Mindau
15/7

SOSNA Daniel

Jasiulevicius Dzsantin
15/12

SAVICKIS Ervinas

MEDISAUSKAS Mat
15/10

GAUDIESIUS Lukas

Semi-finals

SIPAVICIUS Mindau

15/9

SOSNA Daniel

MEDISAUSKAS Mat

15/14

GAUDIESIUS Lukas

Final

MEDISAUSKAS Mat

15/14

MEDISAUSKAS Mat
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1 GAUDIESIUS Lukas

Tableau of 8

8 KRIAUCIUNAS Mant 15/7

5 RAUKTYS Rytis

4 SIPAVICIUS Mindau 15/7

3 SOSNA Daniel

6 Jasiulevicius Dzsantin 15/12

7 SAVICKIS Ervinas

2 MEDISAUSKAS Mat 15/10

GAUDIESIUS Lukas

Semi-finals

SIPAVICIUS Mindau
15/9

SOSNA Daniel

MEDISAUSKAS Mat
15/14

GAUDIESIUS Lukas

Final

MEDISAUSKAS Mat

15/14

MEDISAUSKAS Mat
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 22 fencers) page 1/1

rank name and first name flag country status

1 MEDISAUSKAS M
2 GAUDIESIUS Luka
3 SIPAVICIUS Minda
3 SOSNA Daniel
5 RAUKTYS Rytis
6 Jasiulevicius Dzsanti
7 SAVICKIS Ervinas
8 KRIAUCIUNAS Ma
9 KUNIGONIS Oresta

10 SIMKEVICIUS Ben
11 GAVRINAS Domin
12 LAZUTKA Klement
13 POCIUS Arturas
14 MALAKAUSKAS S
15 SALYS Jonas
16 RADZEVICIUS Ign
17 CIKANAVICIUS L

18 PALCINSKAS Algi
19 UGIANSKAS Zygi
20 BULDA Igor
21 GASCIAUSKAS Ka
22 BEGONIS Astijus
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